
Klaipėdos taurė 2020
Klaipėdos Lankinkai (KT2020)
Klaipėda (LIT), From 15-08-2020 to 16-08-2020
Judges: Agate Zalite, Kristina Abromavičienė, Laila Kuzmienė
Director of Shooting: Romualdas Grinkevičius
Organizing Committee: Agate Zalite

Recurve Men
1
32

JANČIUKAS Dominykas ASRC-ŽL -Bye-

17
16

KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius
MICKUS Stasys

KLL
KLL

0
6

9
24

TIMINSKAS Ugnius ŽL -Bye-

25
8 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas KLL -Bye-

5
28

BRUŽIS Jānis LAT-AL -Bye-

21
12

BOGUŽIS Mindaugas
REČIŪGA Romualdas

KLL
HAR

1
7

13
20

PETRAUSKAS Algimantas
ŪSAS Arvydas

KL
KL

6
2

29
4 LIAUDANSKAS Aidas KL -Bye-

3
30

ŠLIAUTERIS Modestas AŠ -Bye-

19
14

ČIUPAILA Regimantas
RUGINIS Donatas

LSK
KLL

6
4

11
22

LUBYS Taurūnas KLL -Bye-

27
6 BERNOTAS Lenardas KLL -Bye-

7
26

ČEPULIONIS Arvydas KL -Bye-

23
10 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs LAT-AIM -Bye-

15
18

SIPAVIČIUS Vaidotas
PERCOVS Andrejs

AŠ
LAT-AIM

4
6

31
2 BLĀZE Dāvis LAT-ODI -Bye-

Jančiukas D.
Mickus S.

6
0

Timinskas U.
Vaičekauskis V.

1
7

Bružis J.
Rečiūga R. -Bye-

DNS

Petrauskas A.
Liaudanskas A.

2
6

Šliauteris M.
Čiupaila R.

6
2

Lubys T.
Bernotas L.

0
6

Čepulionis A.
Siņņikovs N.

4
6

Percovs A.
Blāze D.

0
6

Jančiukas D.
Vaičekauskis V.

6
2

Rečiūga R.
Liaudanskas A.

0
6

Šliauteris M.
Bernotas L.

4
6

Siņņikovs N.
Blāze D.

7
3

Jančiukas D.
Liaudanskas A.

6
4

Bernotas L.
Siņņikovs N.

4
6

Bronze

Liaudanskas A.
Bernotas L.

6
2

Gold

Jančiukas D.
Siņņikovs N.

6
5

T.9
T.6
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Recurve Women
1
8

RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina
ANDRULIENĖ Vika

ASRC-ŽL
KLL

6
0

5
4

ŽVAGIŅA Madara
RJABKOVA Marina

LAT-ODI
LAT-AIM

0
6

3
6

TIMINSKIENĖ Inga
ČIUPAILIENĖ Dalia

ŽL
LSK

6
2

7
2

BARKAUSKAITE Julija
LASMANE Sanita

KLL
LAT-ODI

2
6

Ramanauskaitė P.
Rjabkova M.

6
4

Timinskienė I.
Lasmane S.

3
7

Bronze

Rjabkova M.
Timinskienė I.

2
6

Gold

Ramanauskaitė P.
Lasmane S.

4
6
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Compound Men
1
16

LIEKIS Tomas LSK -Bye-

9
8

MELNIKOV Boris
MILAŠIUS Irmantas

HAR
KLL -Bye-

DNS

5
12

MAŽEIKA Jonas AŠ -Bye-

13
4 ŠILOVS Edgars LAT-AIM -Bye-

3
14

BUTKUS Edmundas AŠ -Bye-

11
6 VENGELIS Linas A-ŽL -Bye-

7
10

TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT-ODI -Bye-

15
2 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas A-ŽL -Bye-

Liekis T.
Milašius I.

131
131

T.7
T.9

Mažeika J.
Šilovs E.

137
131

Butkus E.
Vengelis L.

126
114

Titovs A.
Baranauskas R.

126
136

Milašius I.
Mažeika J.

126
135

Butkus E.
Baranauskas R.

125
138

Bronze

Milašius I.
Butkus E.

120
127

Gold

Mažeika J.
Baranauskas R.

132
136
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Barebow Men
1
8

MOCKEVICIUS Nedas ŽL -Bye-

5
4

DŽEVEČKA Tomas
DUBICKAS Aistis

KLL
KLL

6
2

3
6

ŠULIOKAS Rimantas
ZUBERNIUS Aivaras

GAJA-KL
KLL

6
0

7
2 ŠIRONAS Virgilijus JBR -Bye-

Mockevicius N.
Dževečka T.

6
5

T.5
T.M

Šuliokas R.
Šironas V.

6
2

Bronze

Dževečka T.
Šironas V.

0
6

Gold

Mockevicius N.
Šuliokas R.

5
6

T.6
T.9
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